11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 6
08/04/2023 - 9:28

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
A Apsolutna

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina
Rekord mitinga

2. KALJEVIC, Mina
3. LALKOVIC, Helena
4. POPOQVIC, Tanja
5. KALJEVIC, Anja
6. JORGIC, Andrea
7. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
8. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia
9. STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
10. TANASKOSKA, Katja
11. HUREMOVIC, Aisa
12. CULIBRK, Tea
13. SVORCAN, Sara
14. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
15. KITANOVIK, Iva
16. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
17. DRK, Stasa
18. KAVIC, Ma3a
19. VAVIC, Dunja
20. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
21. PUCAREVIC, Olga
22. GON, Noemi
23. ZUNGULOVA, Bela
24. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
25. DORCIC, Lea
26. SIMOVSKA, Melanija
27. POPOVIC, Ekaterina
28. CVETKOV, Milica
29. DRAMICANIN, Masa
30. MARJANOVIC, Iva
31. MARKOVIC, Lena
32. GRCIC, Milica
33. DUNDJER, Dunja
34. CURKOVIC, Ana
35. DERMENDZIEV, Mia
36. TRICKOVIC, Katarina
37. POPOVIC, Mila
38. SERHATLIC, Iskra
39. PETROVIC, Dunja
40. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
41. ORELJ, Sara
42. PENOVSKA, Kalina
43. VASILIC, Petra
44. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija
45. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora
46. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
47. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
48. PANEVA, Darija
49. IVANOVIC, Lena

G.R.

01

05
05
04
05
08
06
06
06
08
06
04
04
05
07
06
09
09
07
06
05
09
06
08
09
05
09
10
08
10
11
09
10
09
06
05
09
09
11
07
11
10
10
11
08
05
11
11
10

Partizan

11. April

11. April

Plavi Talas
11. April

11. April
Radnicki 1969
ADRIA
Proleter
Skopje

GKVS Sarajevo
11. April

PK Vracar
Olymp, BL
SWC Orion
Beta Sharks
PK Arena 2015
Olymp, BL

11. April

PK Vracar

PK Vracar
ADRIA

Skopje
Barakuda
Barakuda
Skopje

11. April
Proleter

Novi Beograd 011
BPK

11. April

11. April
Proleter
Olymp, BL
PVK Vardar 8
Partizan

11. April

PK Vracar
Plavi Talas
Skopje

Polet

Beta Sharks
Plavi Talas
Skopje
Skopje

Novi Beograd 011
Beta Sharks
Beta Sharks
Polet

VremeBodova

56.28

57.71

57.90

59.76

59.99
1:00.83
1:01.29
1:01.36
1:01.88
1:02.40
1:03.15
1:03.71
1:03.74
1:03.87
1:04.93
1:04.96
1:05.62
1:05.84
1:06.06
1:06.27
1:06.50
1:06.87
1:07.01
1:07.19
1:07.33
1:07.49
1:07.87
1:08.73
1:08.83
1:09.03
1:09.20
1:09.37
1:09.45
1:09.83
1:10.05
1:10.09
1:10.33
1:10.86
1:11.10
1:11.11
1:11.51
1:11.60
1:12.30
1:12.85
1:13.38
1:13.52
1:13.71
1:13.91
1:13.99

775

719
712
647
640
614
600
598
583
569
549
534
533
530
505
504
489
484
479
475
470
462
459
455
452
449
442
425
424
420
417
414
412
406
402
401
397
388
384
384
378
376
365
357
349
347
345
342
341

>

TDWWETE®ITWHO®E>>>>>>>

50m 100m
26.93 29.35
27.48 30.23
27.96 29.94
28.96 30.80
28.82 31.17
29.35 31.94
29.64 31.72
30.36 31.52
30.68 31.72
30.56 32.59
30.30 33.41
29.09 34.65
30.59 33.28
30.52 34.41
31.39 33.57
32.14 33.48
31.23 34.61
30.78 35.28
31.91 34.36
32.23 34.27
32.64 34.23
32.70 34.31
32.90 34.29
31.97 35.36
33.31 34.18
32.19 35.68
32.92 35.81
32.21 36.62
33.63 35.40
33.51 35.69
33.46 35.91
33.40 36.05
32.76 37.07
32.74 37.31
33.08 37.01
33.46 36.87
32.76 38.10
34.15 36.95
34.46 36.65
34.04 37.47
34.48 37.12
34.45 37.85
35.35 37.50
35.96 37.42
34.97 38.55
35.79 37.92
35.03 38.88
34.66 39.33
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang

50. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija

51. MURADOR, Elisa
SIMJANOVSKA, Ilvana

53. RANKOVIC, Anastasija

54. FRIEDMAN, Anika

55. STANIC, Bojana

56. KRSMANOVIC, Masa

57. MARKOVIC, Isidora

58. IVOSEVIC, Nina

59. BELJUREVIC, Teodora

60. NEDIMOVIC, Iva

61. DELIC, Masa

62. CIRKOQVIC, Andrea

63. BOROJA, Katarina

64. MARKOVIC, Iva

65. NIKOLIC, Sonja

G.R.

09
09
09
10
10
10
09
10
11
10
11
11
10
09
11
08

66. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasij06

67. DERMANOVIC, Veronika
68. ILIC, Iva

69. KATNIC, Dunja

70. RISTIC, Nikolina

71. KOCIC, Danica

72. STANKOVIC, Sara
73. BENCIC, Ana

74. PAJIC, Marta

75. SIMICIC, Jovana

76. JOVANIC, Marija

77. HINIC, Andjela

78. MARTINOVSKA, Ema
79. SIVCEVIC, Sofija

80. BRSTINA, Milica

81. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
82. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija
83. TADIC, Marija

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. JORGIC, Andrea
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
3. MC ELROQY, Niamh Patricia
4. STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja
6. HUREMOVIC, Aisa
7. KITANOVIK, Ilva
8. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
9. DRK, Stasa
10. KAVIC, Masa
11. VAVIC, Dunja
12. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
13. GON, Noemi
14. ZUNGULOVA, Bela
15. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
16. DORCIC, Lea
17. POPOVIC, Ekaterina
18. DRAMICANIN, Masa

09
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
09
05
09
11
11
11
06
10

08
06
06
06
08
06
07
06
09
09
07
06
09
06
08
09
09
08

11. April

ADRIA

Beta Sharks

Plavi Talas

Beta Sharks
Proleter

Novi Beograd 011
Panta Rei
Barakuda

Panta Rei
Proleter

Proleter

Partizan

Olymp, BL

Panta Rei

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL

Novi Sad

Proleter

Sk Tent

Barakuda

Panta Rei
Proleter
Barakuda

Novi Sad

Olymp, BL

Novi Beograd 011
Beta Sharks
Proleter

Proleter

Novi Sad

Sk Tent

Sk Tent

11. April
Radnicki 1969
ADRIA

Proleter
Skopje

GKVS Sarajevo
SWC Orion
Beta Sharks
PK Arena 2015
Olymp, BL

11. April

PK Vracar
ADRIA

Skopje
Barakuda
Barakuda

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

VremeBodova

1:14.32
1:14.50
1:14.50
1:14.90
1:15.48
1:15.52
1:15.53
1:16.70
1:16.86
1:17.50
1:18.76
1:19.44
1:19.63
1:19.89
1:20.32
1:20.69
1:21.21
1:21.33
1:21.72
1:22.16
1:23.12
1:23.83
1:24.69
1:25.53
1:26.92
1:26.93
1:27.65
1:28.39
1:28.67
1:29.26
1:29.40
1:29.61
1:31.23
1:41.57

1:00.83
1:01.29
1:01.36
1:01.88
1:02.40
1:03.15
1:04.93
1:04.96
1:05.62
1:05.84
1:06.06
1:06.27
1:06.87
1:07.01
1:07.19
1:07.33
1:07.87
1:08.83

336
334
334
329
321
321
320
306
304
297
283
275
273
271
266
263
258
257
253
249
240
234
227
220
210
210
205
200
198
194
193
192
182
131

614
600
598
583
569
549
505
504
489
484
479
475
462
459
455
452
442
424

T DWW IOETT> > D>

50m 100m
34.95 39.37
36.07 38.43
35.20 39.70
35.50 39.98
35.91 39.61
34.43 41.10
36.96 39.74
37.36 39.50
37.50 40.00
38.05 40.71
38.31 41.13
37.60 42.03
36.68 43.21
36.29 44.03
37.41 43.28
38.14 43.07
38.72 42.61
38.71 43.01
40.41 41.75
39.46 43.66
38.07 45.76
39.83 44.86
40.77 44.76
39.21 47.71
42.18 44.75
40.48 47.17
41.33 47.06
41.51 47.16
41.61 47.65
41.75 47.65
40.85 48.76
42.47 48.76
44.97 56.60
29.35 31.94
29.64 31.72
30.36 31.52
30.68 31.72
30.56 32.59
30.52 34.41
31.39 33.57
32.14 33.48
31.23 34.61
30.78 35.28
31.91 34.36
32.64 34.23
32.70 34.31
32.90 34.29
31.97 35.36
32.19 35.68
32.21 36.62
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 6, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang

19. GRCIC, Milica

20. CURKOVIC, Ana

21. DERMENDZIEV, Mia

22. POPOVIC, Mila

23. SERHATLIC, Iskra

24. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija

25. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora

26. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija

27. MURADOR, Elisa
SIMJANOVSKA, Ilvana

29. KRSMANOVIC, Masa

30. BOROJA, Katarina

31. NIKOLIC, Sonja

G.R.

09
09
06
09
09
07
08
09
09
09
09
09
08

32. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasij06

33. DPERMANOVIC, Veronika
34. JOVANIC, Marija

35. MARTINOVSKA, Ema
36. DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. CVETKOV, Milica
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva
3. MARKOVIC, Lena
4. DUNDJER, Dunja
5. PETROVIC, Dunja
6. ORELJ, Sara

7. PENOVSKA, Kalina

8. VASILIC, Petra

9. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija
10. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
11. PANEVA, Darija

12. IVANOVIC, Lena

13. RANKOVIC, Anastasija
14. FRIEDMAN, Anika

15. STANIC, Bojana

16. MARKOVIC, Isidora

17. IVOSEVIC, Nina

18. BELJUREVIC, Teodora
19. NEDIMOVIC, Iva

20. DELIC, Masa

21. CIRKOVIC, Andrea

22. MARKOVIC, Iva

23. ILIC, Iva

24. KATNIC, Dunja

25. RISTIC, Nikolina

26. KOCIC, Danica

27. STANKOVIC, Sara

28. BENCIC, Ana

29. PAJIC, Marta

30. SIMICIC, Jovana

31. SIVCEVIC, Sofija

32. BRSTINA, Milica

33. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
34. TADIC, Marija

09
09
09
06

10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10

11. April

Olymp, BL

PVK Vardar 8

11. April

PK Vracar

Skopje

Skopje

11. April

ADRIA

Beta Sharks

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

Beta Sharks

Sk Tent

Proleter
BPK

11. April
Proleter
Plavi Talas
Polet

Beta Sharks
Plavi Talas
Skopje

Beta Sharks
Beta Sharks
Polet

Plavi Talas
Beta Sharks
Proleter
Panta Rei
Barakuda
Panta Rei
Proleter
Proleter
Partizan
Panta Rei
Novi Sad
Proleter

Sk Tent
Barakuda
Panta Rei
Proleter
Barakuda
Novi Sad
Proleter
Proleter
Novi Sad
Sk Tent

VremeBodova

1:09.37
1:09.83
1:10.05
1:10.33
1:10.86
1:11.11
1:13.38
1:14.32
1:14.50
1:14.50
1:15.53
1:19.89
1:20.69
1:21.21
1:21.33
1:27.65
1:28.67
1:31.23

1:08.73
1:09.03
1:09.20
1:09.45
1:11.10
1:11.51
1:11.60
1:12.30
1:12.85
1:13.71
1:13.91
1:13.99
1:14.90
1:15.48
1:15.52
1:16.70
1:16.86
1:17.50
1:18.76
1:19.44
1:19.63
1:20.32
1:21.72
1:22.16
1:23.12
1:23.83
1:24.69
1:25.53
1:26.92
1:26.93
1:29.26
1:29.40
1:29.61
1:41.57

414
406
402
397
388
384
349
336
334
334
320
271
263
258
257
205
198
182

425
420
417
412
384
378
376
365
357
345
342
341
329
321
321
306
304
297
283
275
273
266
253
249
240
234
227
220
210
210
194
193
192
131

50m 100m
33.46 35.91
32.76 37.07
32.74 37.31
33.46 36.87
32.76 38.10
34.46 36.65
35.96 37.42
34.95 39.37
36.07 38.43
34.43 41.10
36.68 43.21
37.41 43.28
38.14 43.07
38.72 42.61
40.48 47.17
41.51 47.16
42.47 48.76
32.92 35.81
33.63 35.40
33.51 35.69
33.40 36.05
34.15 36.95
34.04 37.47
34.48 37.12
34.45 37.85
35.35 37.50
35.79 37.92
35.03 38.88
34.66 39.33
35.20 39.70
35.50 39.98
35.91 39.61
36.96 39.74
37.36 39.50
37.50 40.00
38.05 40.71
38.31 41.13
37.60 42.03
36.29 44.03
38.71 43.01
40.41 41.75
39.46 43.66
38.07 45.76
39.83 44.86
40.77 44,76
39.21 47.71
42.18 44,75
41.61 47.65
41.75 47.65
40.85 48.76
44.97 56.60
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